DAYBORO ALBION SMSF

ABN 47 128 265 895
Trustees: Cameron King & Amanda King

" Financial Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2021



DAYBORO ALBION SMSF

Reports

Table of Contents
Report Name |

e N e L L ATt LA e b B L
*‘.fc‘f__- oA ;3%;’:.;_'?;“-: R a_.,'a_j-_‘::"ﬁqg;ﬁa e ,
- l:".i-.s-" : A w '?‘-.é?" SR L&‘" ::E b

a - [ M} ‘ ] .

L St S
E‘{:’E‘_. .‘_.,::::_';:I & 13}-' F =,

Foode % .

Seraats
PR Sty

Ppas

ALt Jeit kY

ER

ﬁ"'} B
R

e
Popis

3

B GRS e e

e
i T .;:_:_:',’

B

ot Lt ] :
SRR ST 55;.?_5% :
Pt S

rETl e . :
ek B P A ot ] ..“:_ ‘.:-..F.'H. .'|,|',|'.:,
e SRR I, Lanmsmnnse AL ]
it S 5?1 o §*f SR
Lt : 5]

&

I:I '::
:'-:;-3":;? :

SRR g R
L P L L E T '
R _.:_-;‘%,w -!:,ﬁ:r',r_' : ;

Investment Summary Report

AEAALEIEE :{5:’4-1I-:;l;;;’ﬁ_-::.*;{,_-:ﬁ_ﬂ-:cg %r':""gf""'iﬁs’ -:-:;.{.:_.;i.;_.;;_&.ﬁ;;f A
L : ,‘ﬂ,;,::,::% - -,.;.;::_.:rﬂ% %ﬁ?ﬁf
- -

E
= i o A i e el
1 -, 4 T - Flra Il o :‘:_- M .'} et rh
- PR b SN ke oh
: 5 1

i
!

’E;?Q'u

N L) A .
ey ) r{_.-- i e b g:-:-:- S
R Aaiista i T e e
: N RS R E  R

", n

FEE St

v




DAYBORO ALBION SMSF
Statement of Financial Position

as at 30 June 2021
Note 2021 2020
> $

Assets
Investments - |

Direct Property | 6A 1,556,183.00 1,188,086.00
Other Assets | |

Cash At Bank | 5,775.40 5475.42

Sundry Assets 2,923.00 4,886.00

Current Tax Assets | | | 107.10 (377.30)
Total Assets 1,564,988.50 1,198,070.12
Liabilities
Other Creditors and Accruals 234.29 -
Borrowings | '815,894.75 831,904.28
Income Tax Suspense 382.70 -
Other Taxes Payable 1,767.00 | 547.00
Total Liabilities - — 018:278.74 __832,451.28
Net Assets Available to Pay Benefits T 246.709.76 “""'_'“""“""365‘613_3 A
Represented by:
Liability for Accrued Benefits 2

Mr Cameron King 537,286.86 256,785.25

Mrs Amanda King 209 422 .90 108,833.59
Total Liability for Accrued Benefits 746,709.76 365,618.84

The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.
This report should be read in conjunction with the accompanying compilation report.



DAYBORO ALBION SMSF

Operating Statement
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Note 2021 2020
$ $
Income
Member Receipts
~ Contributions . |
Employer 33,372.28 31,592.21
Member - 1,899.00
Investment Gains
Increase in Market Value SA 367,077.81 38,594.81
Investment income
Interest 7A 3.73 2.18
Rent 78 48,880.00 47.860.00
Other Income - 4.84 11.60
449.338.66 119,959.80

Expenses
Other Expenses

Accountancy Fee 2,299.00 1,815.00
Auditor Fee 1,320.00 -
Bank Overdraft Interest 36,249.47 39,263.70
Depreciation 617.81 645.81
General Expenses 2,938.00 2,143.00
Property Expenses 21,559.56 20,013.48
Regulatory Fees 273.00 267.00
SMSF Supervisory Levy 518.00 -~
—— — -
65,774.84 64,147.99
Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax 383,563.82 55,811.81
Income Tax
Income Tax Expense 2,472.90 2,582.70
2,472.90 2,582.70
Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations 381,090.92 53,229.11

m

L T

The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.

This report should be read in conjunction with the accompanying compilation report.
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DAYBORO ALBION SMSF

Bank Account Movements
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Date Description Withdrawals Deposits Balance
Account: Loan - Cedar Pl. The Gap

1/07/2020  Opening Balance (460,779.40)
03/07/2020  Repayment 1,240.50 (459,538.90)
17/07/2020  Repayment 1,240.50 (458,298.40)
31/07/2020 Repayment 1,240.50 (457,057.90)
31/07/2020  Account Service Fee 15.00 (457,072.90)
31/07/2020  Interest 1,718.28 (458,791.18)
14!08!2%020 Repayment 1,240.50 (457,550.68)
28/08/2020 Repayment 1,240.50 (456,310.18)
31/08/2020  Account Service Fee 15.00 (456,325.18)
31/08/2020 Interest 1,655.56 (457,980.74)
31/08/2020 Interest 1,714.29 (459,685.03)
11/09/2020 Repayment 1,240.50 (458,454.53)
25/09/2020 Repayment 1,240.50 (457,214.03)
30/08/2020  Account Service Fee 15.00 (457,229.03)
09/10/2020 Repayment 1,240.50 (455,988.53)
20/10/2020  Annual Bank Fee 300.00 (456,288.53)
23/10/2020 Repayment 1,240.50 (455,048.03)
29/10/2020  Insurance Confirmation Eee 25.00 (455,023.03)
29/10/2020  Insurance Confirmation Fee 50.00 (455,073.03)
31/10/2020  Account Service Fee 15.00 (455,088.03)
31/10/2020  Interest 1,707.39 (456,795.42)
06/11/2020 Repayment 1,240.50 (455,554.92)
20/11/2020  Repayment 1,240.50 (454,314.42)
30/11/2020  Account Service Fee 15.00 (454,329.42)
30/11/2020  Interest 1,648.55 (455,978.97)
04/12/2020 Repayment 1,240.50 (454,738.47)
18/12/2020 Repayment 1,240.50 (453,497.97)
31/12/2020  Account Service Fee 15.00 (453,512.97)
31/12/2020 |Interest 1,700.76 (455,213.73)
04/01/2021  Repayment 1,240.50 (4563,973.23)
15/01/2021  Repayment 1,240.50 (452,732.73)
29/01/2021 Repayment 1,240.50 (451,492.23)
31/01/2021  Account Service Fee 15.00 (451,507.23)
31/01/2021  Interest 1,701.65 (453,208.88)
12/02/2021 Repayment 1,240.50 (451,968.38)
26/02/2021 Repayment 1,240.50 (450,727.88)
28/02/2021  Account Service Fee 15.00 (450,742.88)
28/02/2021  Interest 1,533.68 (452,276.56)
12/03/2021 Repayment 1,240.50 (451,036.08)
26/03/2021 Repayment 1,240.50 (449,795.56)
31/03/2021  Account Service Fee 15.00 (449,810.56)
31/03/2021 Interest 1,693.93 (451,504.49)
09/04/2021 Repayment 1,240.50 (450,263.99)
23/04/2021  Repayment 1,240.50 (449,023.49)
30/04/2021  Account Service Fee 15.00 (449,038.49)
30/04/2021  Interest 1,635.75 (450,674.24)
07/05/2021 Repayment 1,240.50 (449,433.74)
31/05/2021  Account Service Fee 15.00 (449,448.74)
31/05/2021  |nterest 1,688.06 (451,136.80)
18/06/2021 Repayment 1,240.50 (449,896.30)
30/06/2021  Account Service Fee 15.00 (449,911.30)
30/06/2021 interest 1,636.98 (451,548.28)
30/06/2021  Closing Balance 2056588 2979700 (451,548.28)

Transactions : 51

Account: Loan- Clyde Rd.Herston

1/07/2020 Opening Balance | (371,124.88)

20/07/2020  Repayment - 1,856.00 (369,168.88)
31/07/2020  Account Service Fee 15.00 (369,183.88)



Date

Account:

31/07/2020
20/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
21/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
20/10/2020
30/10/2020
30/10/2020
20/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
20/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
20/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021
22/02/2021
28/02/2021
28/02/2021
22/03/2021
22/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
20/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
21/05/2021
31/05/2021
31/05/2021
31/05/2021
03/06/2021
17/06/2021
30/06/2021

30/06/2021
30/06/2021

Account:

1/07/2020

01/07/2020
02/07/2020
03/07/2020
06/07/2020
08/07/2020
15/07/2020
15/07/2020
17/07/2020
20/07/2020
24/07/2020
27/07/2020
28/07/2020
29/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020

DAYBORO ALBION SMSF

Bank Account Movements

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Description

Loan - Clyde Rd.Herston

Interest

Repayment

Account Service Fee
Interest

Repayment

Account Service Fee
Interest

Repayment

Account Service Fee
Interest

Repayment

Account Service Fee
Interest

Repayment

Account Service Fee
Interest

Repayment

Account Service Fee
Interest

Repayment

Account Service Fee
Intereét

Repayment

Annual Fee

Account Service Fee
Interest

Repayment

Account Service Fee
Interest

Account Service Fee
Repayment

Account Service Fee
Interest

Repayment
Repayment

Account Service Fee
Interest

Closing Balance

Transactions : 39

Macquarie CMA (182-512 96543711 4)

Opening Balance

SUNCORP HPI035579343 |

REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO Cameron and Amanda
TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO HALL CHADWICK |
CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT

CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3

BPAY TO DEFT PAYMENTS

QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2742795212

ATO ATO006000012730817

QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2744447280
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID

CMSM P/ ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT

CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
SUNCORP HPI035579343

Withdrawals

1,386.55

15.00
1,384.48

15.00
1,338.18

15.00
1,360.14

15.00
1,333.73

15.00
1,376.00

15.00
1,377.41

15.00
1,243.12

300.00
156.00
1,373.51

15.00
1,327.57
15.00

15.00

1,371.99

15.00
1,320.91

Deposits

1,956.00
1,8956.00
1,956.00
1 ,956.00.
1,956.00
1,956.00
1,956.0Q

1,956.00

1,956.00

1,971.00

978.00
978.00

Balance -

(370,570.43)
(368,614.43)
(368,6290.43)
(370,013.91)
(368,057.91)
(368,072.91)
(369,411.09)
(367,455.00)
(367,470.00)
(368,850.23)
(366,894.23)
(366,909.23)
(368,242.96)
(366,286.96)
(366,301.96)
(367,677.96)
(365,721.96)
(365,736.96)
(367,114.37)
(365,158.37)
(365,173.37)
(366,416.49)
(364,460,49)
(364,760.49)
(364,775.49)
(366,149.00)
(364,193.00)
(364,208.00)
(365,535.57)
(365,550.57)
(363,579.57)
(363,594.57)
(364,966.56)
(363,988.56)
(363,010.56)
(363,025.56)
(364,346.47)

16,708.59

m

m

169.45

1,240.50
355.00
660.00

1,240.50
1,956.00
1,021.75

169.45

23.487.00

0.90

786.29
930.35.

1,918.16
215.81
759.60

0.11
668.90
1,180.81

_ (364,346.47)

mm

5,475.42

5,305.97
5,306.87
4,066.37
3,711.37
3,051.37
3,837.66
4,768.01
3,527.51
1,571.51

549.76
2,467 .92
2,683.73
3,443.33
3,443 .44
4,112.34
5,293.15
5123.70



DAYBORO ALBION SMSF

Bank Account Movements
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Date Description Withdrawals Deposits Balance
Account: Macgquarie CMA (182-512 9654371 14)
31/07/2020  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 3,883.20
04/08/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.65 3,883.85
14/08/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 676.29 4,560.14
14/08/2020 CMSM P/ ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 836.35 5,396.49
14/08/2020  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 4,155.99
20/08/2020  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3 1,956.00 2,199.99
25/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2763592436 1,918.16 4,118.15
25/08/2020 BPAY TO QLD URBAN UTILITIES. 265.46 3,852.69
25/08/2020 BPAY TO BCC RATES 422,40 3,430.29
25/08/2020 BPAY TO BCC RATES 486.95 2,943.34
25/08/2020 BPAY TO QLD URBAN UTILITIES., 578.47 2,364.87
28/08/202[1 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 1,124.37
31/08/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.17 1,124.54
31/08/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2767173911 759.60 1,884.14
31/08/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 786.29 2,670.43
31/08/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 930.35 3,600.78
01/09/2020 SUNCORP HPI035579343 169.45 3,431.33
02/09/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.68 3,432.01
11/09/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 2,191.51
15/08/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 786.29 2,977.80
15/09/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 836.35 3,814.15
21/09/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3 1,856.00 1,858.15
22/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783086742 1,918.16 3,776.31
23/09/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2783870755 759.60 4,535 .91
25/09/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 3,295.41
30/09/2020 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.12 3,295.53
30/09/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 728.80 4,024.33
30/09/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 1,866.20 5,890.53
01/10/2020 SUNCORP HPI035579343 | 201.94 5,688.59
02/10/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.70 5,689.29
09/10/2020  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 4,448.79
13/10/2020 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 241.60 4,207.19
13/10/2020 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 547.00 3,660.19
13/10/2020 BPAY TO DEFT PAYMENTS 962.50 2,697.69
15/10/2020  CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 610.29 3,307.98
15/10/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 930.35 4,238.33
19/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2802143681 759.60 4,997.93
19/10/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2802141925 2 413.67 7.411.60
20/10/2020  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3 1,956.00 5,455.60
23/10/2020 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 4,215.10
30/10/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 930.35 5,145.45
30/10/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 1,180.82 6,326.27
02/11/2020 SUNCORP HPi035579343 201.94 6,124.33
03/11/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 1.03 6,125.36
04/11/2020 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 271.00 5,854.36
04/11/2020 BPAY TO BCC RATES 394.66 5,459.70
04/11/2020 BPAY TO BCC RATES 459.50 5,000,20
06/11/2020  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 3,759.70
16/11/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 786.30 4,546.00
16/11/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 836.35 5,382.35
20/11/2020  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 4.141.85
20/11/2020  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3 1,956.00 2,185.85
23/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2828551478 1,918.16 4,104.01
30/11/2020 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2833809333 759.60 4,863.61
30/11/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 786.30 5,649.91
30/11/2020 CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT 836.35 8,486.26
01/12/2020 SUNCORP HPI035579343 201.94 6,284.32
02/12/2020 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 0.88 6,285.20
04/12/2020 BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES 227.87 6,057.33



Date

Account:

04/12/2020
04/12/2020
15/12/2020
15/12/2020
1711212020
18/12/2020
21/12/2020
21/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
04/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
18/01/2021
20/01/2021
20/01/2021
25/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
02/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
11/02/2021
12/02/2021
15/02/2021
15/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
26/02/2021
26/02/2021
26/02/2021
26/02/2021
01/03/2021
02/03/2021
04/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
12/03/2021
15/03/2021
22/03/2021
22/03/2021
26/03/2021
29/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
09/04/2021
15/04/2021

15/04/2021
20/04/2021

23/04/2021

DAYBORO ALBION SMSF
Bank Account Movements

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021
Withdrawals

Description

Macquarie CMA (182-512 9654371 14)

BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2847781204
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2850316178
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
SUNCORP HPI1035579343
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2869025839
BPAY TO DEFT PAYMENTS
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3
QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2874211768
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
CMSM P/L ATFT CA RENT PAYMENT
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
SUNCORP HPI1035579343

BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES

BPAY TO BCC RATES

BPAY TO BCC RATES

BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES

BPAY TO OSR QLD LAND TAX 1
BPAY TO SUNCORP INSURANCE
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd

CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd
QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2895887396
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd

CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2901624361
SUNCORP HP1035579343

TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO HOLLAND PRICE AND

- Purchase Air Conditioner

Purchase Air conditioner
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd
QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2918961100
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2924319155
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd
SUNCORP HPI035579343
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4
CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd

CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3
LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4

478.67
1,240.50

1,240.50

1,856.00

201.94

1,240.50

1,240.50

937.50
1,856.00

1,240.50
201.94
260.72
386.85
455.65
552.84

1,506.65
297 .42

1,240.50

1,956.00

1,240.50

201.94
2,299.00

1,637.00
1,240.50

1,956.00
1,240.50

201.94
1,240.50

1,956.00
1,240.50

Deposits

7/86.30
836.35
759.60

1,918.16

1.21
786.30
830.35

786.30
836.35

1,918.16

759.60

0.72
632.30
930.35

786,33
836.36
2,877.24

0.29
786.33
836.36

759.60

1,637.00

930.36
1,918.16

939.37
0.28
1,673.22

721.99
930.36

Balance

5,578.66
4,338.16
5,124.46
5,960.81
6,720.41
5,479.91
7,398.07
5,442.07
5,443.28
© 6,229.58
7,159.93
6,957.99
5,717.49
6,503.79
7,340.14
6,099.64
8,017.80
7,080.30
5,124.30
5,883.90
5,884.62
6,516.92
7,447.27
6,206.77
6,004.83
5,744 11
5,357.26
4,901.61
4,348.77
2,842.12
2,544.70
1,304.20
2,090.53
2,926.89
5,804.13
3,848.13
3,848.42
4,634.75
5,471.11
4,230.61
4,990.21
4,788.27
2,489.27
4,126,27
2,489.27
1,248.77
2,179.13
4,097.29
2,141.29
900.79
1,840.16
1,840.44
3,513.66
3,311.72
2,071.22
2,793.21
3,723.57
1,767.57
527.07



DAYBORO ALBION SMSF

- Bank Account Movements
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Date ° Description Withdrawals Deposits Balance

M_ ————

Account: Macquarie CMA (182-512 965437114)

26/04/2021

QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2946421427

Transactions : 173

75,378.39 /5678.37

L

782.39 1,309.46

26/04/2021  QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR29468420408 1,454.59 2,764.05
30/04/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.29 2,764.34
30/04/2021  CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd 930.36 3,694.70
30/04/2021  CMSM Pty Ltd CMSM Pty Ltd 1,180.87 4,875.57
03/05/2021 SUNCORP HPI035579343 201.94 4,673.63
04/05/2021  BPAY TO DEFT PAYMENTS 59.25 4,614.38
04/05/2021 BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES 1563.15 4.461.23
04/05/2021  BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 271.00 4,190.23
04/05/2021 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 271.00 3,919.23
04/05/2021 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 271.00 3,648.23
04/05/2021 BPAY TO URBAN UTILITIES 290.62 3,357.61
04/05/2021 BPAY TO BCC RATES 415.95 2,941.66
04/05/2021 BPAY TO BCC RATES 484.65 2,457.01
04/05/2021 BPAY TO DEFT PAYMENTS 937.50 1,519.51
07/05/2021 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 279.01
14/05/2021 CMSM Pty Ltd 7 Cedar Place The 630.31 809.32
14/05/2021 CMSM Pty Ltd 4 27 Clyde Road He 786.33 1,695,865
| 24!0_5!2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2969031935 1,918.16 3,613.81
31/05/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.22 3,614.03
31/05/2021  CMSM Pty Ltd 4 27 Clyde Road He 786.33 4.400.36
31/05/2021 CMSM Pty Ltd 7 Cedar Place The 836.36 5,236.72
31/05/2021 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3 1,971.00 3,265.72
01/06/2021 SUNCORP HPI035579343 201.94 3,063.78
02/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2976171878 782,38 3,846.17
03/06/2021 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3 978.00 2.868.17
15/06/2021  CMSM Pty Ltd 4 27 Clyde Road He 786.33 3,654.50
15/06/2021 CMSM Pty Lid 7 Cedar Place The | 930.36 4,584.86
17/06/2021 BPAY TO ASIC 273.00 4,311.86
17/06/2021  TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO HALL CHADWICK 660.00 3,651.86
17/06/2021  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 439 122 3 978.00 2,673.86
18/06/2021  LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 437 820 4 1,240.50 1,433.36
21/06/2021  QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989032664 1,918.16 3,351.52
22/06/2021 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2989974709 782.39 4,133.91
29/06/2021  ATO ATO0090000146868899 18.48 4,152.39
30/06/2021 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.32 4,152.71
30/06/2021 CMSM Pty Ltd 4 27 Clyde Road He 786.33 4,939.04
30/06/2021 CMSM Pty Ltd 7 Cedar Place The 836.36 5,775.40
30/06/2021  Closing Balance T 7537839 eevmav 5,775.40

e e T S —
i T U e rr—



' DAYBORO ALBION SMSF

Notes to the Financial Statements
| As at 30 June 2021

Market values for various types of investment have been determined as follows:

I listed securities, government and other fixed interest securities for which there is a readily available market quotation
the valuation is recorded as the last quoted sale price as at the close of business on reporting date. If the listed
securities are foreign, they are also converted to Australian dollars using the exchange rate at the close of business
on the reporting date: - |

il unit trusts and managed funds are stated by reference to the unit redemption price quoted by the fund manager at the
end of the reporting period: |

. unlisted investments are stated at the Trustees’ valuation based on estimated market value at balance date: or where
necessary, upon external valuers’ expert opinions:

iv. Investment properties are carried at market value and are held for the purpose of generating long-term rental yields
and capital appreciation. The Trustees give consideration to the vaiue of the investment property each financial year
and revalue when a significant event occurs or when deemed appropriate. Where an external valuation has been
obtained, the valuation is based on objective and supportable data and has been carried out by a property valuation
service provider or qualified independent valuer as appropriate.

Financial Liabilities

